Asserballe 22-05-2015

.Sunday
Red - 0840-0900

Qualifying started at 8:38:18

Asserballe 0,850 km

24-05-2015.08:40

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 46.950 +1.432 8:46:30.790 14 47.243 +1.100 8:54:15.280
(11) Patrik £belge 7 46.335 +0.817 8:47:17.125 15 46.936 +0.793 8:55:02.216
47.241 +4.391 8:42:22.024 8 46.465 +0.947 8:48:03.590 16 46.471 +0.328 8:55:48.687
2 44.832 +1.982 8:43:06.856 9 45.604 +0.086 8:48:49.194 17 46.143 8:56:34.830
3 44.102 +1.252 8:43:50.958 10 45.518 8:49:34.712 18 46.194 +0.051 8:57:21.024
4 43.259 +0.409 8:44:34.217 " 45.785 +0.267 8:50:20.497 19 53.784 +7.641 8:58:14.808
5 43.461 +0.611 8:45:17.678 12 45.828 +0.310 8:51:06.325
6 42.993 +0.143 8:46:00.671 13 45.632 +0.114 8:51:51.957 (94) mark christiansen
7 42.850 8:46:43.521 14 48.396 +2.878 8:52:40.353 1 56.074 +9.575 8:49:25.307
8 52.509 +9.659 8:47:36.030 15 45.621 +0.103 8:53:25.974 2 53.369 +6.870 8:50:18.676
16 45.696 +0.178 8:54:11.670 3 53.909 +7.410 8:51:12.585
(77) Jakob Merk 17 46.606 +1.088 8:54:58.276 4 50.563 +4.064 8:52:03.148
1 52.509 +9.097 8:4821.921 18 46.312 +0.79%4 8:55:44.588 5 49.541 +3.042 8:52:52.689
2 45963 +2.551 8:49:07.884 19 45.754 +0.236 8:56:30.342 6 49173 +2.674 8:53:41.862
3 44.660 +1.248 8:49:52.544 20 47.028 +1.510 8:57:17.370 7 1:27.647 +41.148 8:55:09.509
4 45.129 +1.717 8:50:37.673 8 47.664 +1.165 8:5557.173
5 43.938 +0.526 8:51:21.611 (92) mads christiansen 9 46.786 +0.287 8:56:43.959
6 48.623 +5.211 8:52:10.234 1 53.352 +7.703 8:46:07.441 10 46.499 8:57:30.458
7 3:26.747 +2:43335 8:55:36.981 2 49.688 +4.039 8:46:57.129 1" 47.293 +0.794 8:58:17.751
8 45.062 +1.650 8:56:22.043 3 48.509 +2.860 8:47:45.638
9 43.412 8:57:05.455 4 46.939 +1.290 8:48:32.577 (91) phiip blum
10 49.841 +6.429 8:57:55.296 5 47.010 +1.361 8:49:19.587 1 53.119 +6.528 84336267
6 46.515 +0.866 8:50:06.102 2 50.057 +3.466 8:44:26.324
(220) Ralf Wulf 7 46.066 +0.417 8:50:52.168 3 52.590 +5.999 8:45:18.914
47.363 +2.366 8:4353.736 8 46.069 +0.420 8:51:38.237 4 49.421 +2.830 8:46:08.335
2 47.043 +2.046 8:44:40.779 9 50.028 +4.379 8:52:28.265 5 48.702 +2.111 8:46:57.037
3 45937 +0.940 8:45:26.716 10 2:07.612 +1:21.963 8:54:35.877 6 48.332 +1.741 8:47:45.369
4 45.990 +0.993 8:46:12.706 " 46.425 +0.776 8:55:222.302 7 48.607 +2.016 8:48:33.976
5 45.360 +0.363 8:46:58.066 12 45.649 8:56:07.951 8 48.326 +1.735 8:49:22.302
6 46.654 +1.657 8:47:44.720 13 45.796 +0.147 8:56:53.747 9 48270 +1.679 8:50:10.572
7 45.048 +0.051 8:48:29.768 14 51.309 +5.660 8:57:45.056 10 48.136 +1.545 8:50:58.708
8 45.685 +0.688 8:49:15.453 1 47.423 +0.832 8:51:46.131
9 45.762 +0.765 8:50:01.215 (96) Tore Woldby 12 47.006 +0.415 8:52:33.137
10 45.325 +0.328 8:50:46.540 1 56.946 +11.27m 8:43:20.241 13 47.279 +0.688 8:53:20.416
1 45543 +0.546 8:51:32.083 2 49.694 +4.019 8:44:09.935 14 47.808 +1.217 8:54:08.224
12 45.211 +0.214 8:52:17.294 3 46.983 +1.308 8:44:56.918 15 49.137 +2.546 8:54:57.361
13 45.160 +0.163 8:53:02.454 4 46.589 +0.914 8:45:43.507 16 47.038 +0.447 8:55:44.399
14 44997 8:53:47 451 5 46.970 +1.295 8:46:30.477 17 46.591 8:56:30.990
15 45317 +0.320 8:54:32.768 6 46.377 +0.702 8:47:16.854 18 51.454 +4.863 8:57:22.444
16 48.681 +3.684 8:55:21.449 7 46.853 +1.178 8:48:03.707
17 1:01.385 +16.388 8:56:22.834 8 46.488 +0.813 8:48:50.195
18 45.043 +0.046 8:57:07.877 9 46.087 +0.412 8:49:36.282
19 55.121 +10.124 8:58:02.998 10 45.896 +0.221 850:22.178
1 46.286 +0.611 8:51:08.464
(62) Jonas Duus Bertelsen 12 45.675 8:51:54.139
78072 5974 54258905 13 45.781 +0.106 8:52:39.920
2 47493 +2.395 8:43:46.398 14 45.708 +0.033 8:53:25.628
3 46.925 +1.827 8:44:33.323 15 45.675 8:54:11.303
4 46.584 +1.486 8:45119.907 16 46.275 +0.600 8:54:57.578
5 46.438 +1.340 8:46:06.345 17 46.076 +0.401 8:55:43.654
6 45.744 +0.646 8:46:52.089 18 50.406 +4.731 8:56:34.060
7 45.885 +0.787 8:47:37.974
8 46.306 +1.208 8:48:24.280 (17) Malte Ruben Kjeer
9 45.181 +0.083 8:49:09.461 1 59.815 13672 8:4227.176
10 45.500 +0.402 8:49:54.961 2 54.858 +8.715 8:43:22.034
1 45.008 8:50:40.050 3 52.195 +6.052 8:44:14.229
12 45205 40197 8:51:25.354 4 50.149 +4.006 8:45:04.378
13 45.409 +0.311 8:52:10.763 5 49.694 +3.551 8:45:54.072
14 46.141 +1.043 8:52:56.904 6 48.782 +2.639 8:46:42.854
7 48.103 +1.960 8:47:30.957
(3) RenéKling Hansen 8 55.728 +9.585 8:48:26.685
1 49278 +3.760 8:42:07.693 9 47.988 +1.845 8:49:14.673
2 47.339 1,821 8:42:55.032 10 58.049 +11.906 8:50:12.722
3 115160 420642 8:44:110.192 1 1:37.139 +50.996 8:51:49.861
4 47.144 +1.626 8:44:57.336 12 50.208 +4.065 8:52:40.069
5 46.504 +0.986 8:45:43.840 13 47.968 +1.825 8:53:28.037
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. Hansen Orbits

Race Director: Thorleif Mgller
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Licensed to: Zenergy Racing



